- Zener voltage range : 2.0V to 39V
- DO-34 package (JEDEC DO-204)
- Through-hole device type mounting
- Hermetically sealed glass
- Compression bonded construction
- All external surfaces are corrosion resistant
     and leads are readily solderable
- RoHS compliant

Taiwan Semiconductor
Small Signal Product
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING CODE GREEN COMPOUND
CODE
PACKAGE PACKING MANUFACTURE
CODE
Unit(mm)
DIM.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Taiwan Semiconductor:
  MTZJ10A  MTZJ10B  MTZJ10C  MTZJ10D  MTZJ11A  MTZJ11B  MTZJ11C  MTZJ12A  MTZJ12B  MTZJ12C
MTZJ13A  MTZJ13B  MTZJ13C  MTZJ15A  MTZJ15B  MTZJ15C  MTZJ16A  MTZJ16B  MTZJ16C  MTZJ18A
MTZJ18B  MTZJ18C  MTZJ20A  MTZJ20B  MTZJ20C  MTZJ20D  MTZJ22A  MTZJ22B  MTZJ22C  MTZJ22D
MTZJ24A  MTZJ24B  MTZJ24C  MTZJ24D  MTZJ27A  MTZJ27B  MTZJ27C  MTZJ27D  MTZJ2V4A  MTZJ2V4B
MTZJ2V7A  MTZJ2V7B  MTZJ30A  MTZJ30B  MTZJ30C  MTZJ30D  MTZJ33A  MTZJ33B  MTZJ33C  MTZJ33D
MTZJ36A  MTZJ36B  MTZJ36C  MTZJ36D  MTZJ39A  MTZJ39B  MTZJ39C  MTZJ39D  MTZJ3V0A  MTZJ3V0B
MTZJ3V3A  MTZJ3V3B  MTZJ3V6A  MTZJ3V6B  MTZJ3V9A  MTZJ3V9B  MTZJ4V3A  MTZJ4V3B  MTZJ4V3C
MTZJ4V7A  MTZJ4V7B  MTZJ4V7C  MTZJ5V1A  MTZJ5V1B  MTZJ5V1C  MTZJ5V6A  MTZJ5V6B  MTZJ5V6C
MTZJ6V2A  MTZJ6V2B  MTZJ6V2C  MTZJ6V8A  MTZJ6V8B  MTZJ6V8C  MTZJ7V5A  MTZJ7V5B  MTZJ7V5C
MTZJ8V2A  MTZJ8V2B  MTZJ8V2C  MTZJ9V1A  MTZJ9V1B  MTZJ9V1C